Date
March
03/07
03/08
03/10
03/15
03/18
03/21
03/22
03/24
April
04/04
04/05
04/12
04/14
04/18
04/19

04/25-27

*DH-Double Header

Jr High School Baseball Schedule 2022

Opponent

Augustine
Augustine
Camden (DH)
Bolivar (DH)
McKenzie
JCS

JCS

Bruceton (DH)

TCA

TCA

Huntingdon (DH)
McKenzie

usJ

usJ

Jr High Tournaments

Coach Taylor: (731)257-0658

Location

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

TBD

Time

5:00(JV) /V 6:30
5:00(JV) / V 6:30
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30

5:00

5:00(JV) / V 6:00
5:00(JV) / V 6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00(JV) / V 6:00
5:00(JV) / V 6:00

TBD



